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Handsworth Secondary School Calendar 2024 - 2025 
 
Schools Open (Partial Day for Students) Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
School Based Professional Day Friday, September 27, 2024 
National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Statutory Holiday Monday, September 30, 2024 
Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday Monday, October 14, 2024 
Parent Teacher Conferences Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
Province-Wide Non-Instructional Day (NVTA) Friday, October 25, 2024 
Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday Monday, November 11, 2024  
District-Wide Non-Instructional Day (Curriculum Implementation Day)Friday, December 6, 2024  
Last Day of School before Winter Break Friday, December 20, 2024 
Winter Break Period December 23, 2024 to January 3, 2025 
School Reopens after Winter Break Monday, January 6, 2025 
School Based Professional Day Friday, January 24, 2025 
District-Wide Non-Instructional Day (NVTA) Friday, February 14, 2025 
BC Family Day Statutory Holiday Monday, February 17, 2025 
Last Day of School before Spring Break Friday, March 14, 2025  
Spring Break Period March 17 to 28, 2025 
School Reopens after Spring Break Monday, March 31, 2025 
Parent Teacher Conferences Thursday, April 10, 2025 
Good Friday Statutory Holiday Friday, April 18, 2025 
Easter Monday Statutory Holiday Monday, April 21, 2025  
District-Wide Non-Instructional Day (NVTA) Monday, May 5, 2025  
Victoria Day Statutory Holiday Monday, May 19, 2025 
Last Day of Regular Instruction Friday, June 20, 2025 
Review & Completion Days June 23 to 24, 2025 
Last Day of School for All Students Thursday, June 26, 2025 
Yearbook Distribution Thursday, June 26, 2025 
ADMINISTRATIVE DAY (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday, June 27, 2025 
 
Four (4) Staff Collaboration Dates: Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
  * No Tutorial Time for students on these dates Wednesday, October 30, 2024 
  * Classes begin at 9:50am Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
    Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
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